Monthly Activity Summary
HERE Kansas

01 Sep 2016 - 30 Sep 2016

September

01 Sep 2016  Thursday
02 Sep 2016  Friday
03 Sep 2016  Saturday

04 Sep 2016  Sunday

05 Sep 2016 Monday

06 Sep 2016  Tuesday
07 Sep 2016  Wednesday
08 Sep 2016  Thursday
09 Sep 2016  Friday

10 Sep 2016  Saturday

11 Sep 2016  Sunday

12 Sep 2016 Monday

13 Sep 2016  Tuesday

14 Sep 2016  Wednesday
15 Sep 2016  Thursday
16 Sep 2016  Friday

17 Sep 2016  Saturday

18 Sep 2016  Sunday

19 Sep 2016 Monday

20 Sep 2016 Tuesday

21 Sep 2016 Wednesday
22 Sep 2016  Thursday
23 Sep 2016  Friday

24 Sep 2016  Saturday

25 Sep 2016  Sunday

26 Sep 2016 Monday

27 Sep 2016  Tuesday

28 Sep 2016  Wednesday
29 Sep 2016  Thursday
30 Sep 2016  Friday

213 197 410
168 191 359
156 147 303
Weekly Total: 537 535 1072
140 161 301
201 146 347
224 199 423
253 244 497
255 259 514
288 302 590
241 248 489
Weekly Total: 1602 1559 3161
262 237 499
270 259 529
259 270 529
277 269 546
270 273 543
254 293 547
201 208 409
Weekly Total: 1793 1809 3602
238 190 428
279 256 535
253 267 520
289 284 573
285 297 582
237 271 508
191 208 399
Weekly Total: 1772 1773 3545
255 212 467
251 240 491
229 228 457
245 251 496
249 252 501
221 257 478
Weekly Total: 1450 1440 2890
Monthly Total: 7,154 7,116 14,270
Grand Totals: 7,154 7,116 14,270



